

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD

WELCOMES YOU TO

VII ANNUAL CONFERENCE TELANGANA HISTORY CONGRESS

24-25 JANUARY 2024





DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD



Organises

TELANGANA HISTORY CONGRESS

24-25 January 2024

Inaugural Session

PRESIDENTIAL ADDRESS

PROF. RADHIKA SESHAN

GENERAL PRESIDENT, TELANGANA HISTORY CONGRESS (VIITH SESSION)

GUEST OF HONOUR

PROF. S.M. AZIZUDDIN HUSAIN

HONORARY PROFESSOR, CENTRE FOR URDU CULTURE STUDIES, MANUU, HYDERABAD

CHAIR

PROF. SYED AINUL HASAN

VICE CHANCELLOR, MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD

GUEST OF HONOUR

PROF. K. ARJUN RAO

PRESIDENT, THC & DEAN, FACULTY OF SOCIAL SCIENCES, OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

DDE AUDITORIUM, MANUU, HYDERABAD: 24.01.2024: 10.30 AM

M. VEERENDER

GENERAL SECRETARY,
TELANGANA HISTORY CONGRESS

PROF. DANISH MOIN
LOCAL SECRETARY & HEAD, DEPT. OF
HISTORY, MANUU, HYDERABAD

DR. IKRAMUL HAQUE ORGANIZING SECRETARY & ASST. PROF., DEPT. OF HISTORY, MANUU



DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY MAULANA AZAD NATIONAL URDU UNIVERSITY, HYDERABAD



Organises

TELANGANA HISTORY CONGRESS

24-25 January 2024

Valedictory Session

PROF. DEEPAK KUMAR
HONORARY PROFESSOR, DEPARTMENT OF
HISTORY, MANUU, HYDERABAD

PROF. SK. ISHTIAQUE AHMED
REGISTRAR, MANUU, HYDERABAD

PROF. SHAGUFTA SHAHEEN
OSD-I, MANUU, HYDERABAD

SAIYID HAMID LIBRARY AUDITORIUM, MANUU, HYDERABAD : 25.01.2024 : 03.00 PM

M. VEERENDER

GENERAL SECRETARY,
TELANGANA HISTORY CONGRESS

PROF. DANISH MOIN
LOCAL SECRETARY & HEAD, DEPT. OF
HISTORY, MANUU, HYDERABAD

DR. IKRAMUL HAQUE ORGANIZING SECRETARY & ASST. PROF., DEPT. OF HISTORY, MANUU